
Bihar State Power Generation Company Limited 
Regd. Office- Vidyut Bhawan, Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, Patna-ar 

Phone/Fax: 0612- 2504984·, Email: projectdesignbseb@gmail.com, 
Website:www.bspgcl.bihar.gov.in, CIN: U4o1o2BR2o12SGC018888 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
(Through e-procurement mode only- www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

Tender Notice No. D 9 /PR/BSPGCL/2018 

Tenders are invited by Bihar State Power Generation Company Limited (BSPGCL) from 
eligible Bidders to participate in the bidding process for sale of fly ash from Barauni Thermal 
Power Station in District Begusarai, Bihar. 

s Tender Pre-Bid 
Bid 

l. 
NITNo. Name of Work Document Bid Security Meeting 

processing 
Fee fee 

Sale of Fly Ash 

00/PR 
From Barauni 12.05.2018 
Thermal Power Rs. 1180/- 

1. /BSPGC Station in 
Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 05 lakhs at 11:30 

L/2018 District 
Hrs 

Begusarai, Bihar 

Date of Pre- Bid Meeting 

Last date of online Submission 
of Proposal up to 

Date of opening of Technical & 
Commercial Part 

Up to 22.05.2018 (up to 17:00 Hrs) through website 
www.eproc,bihar.gov .in 
: 12.05.2018 at 11:30 Hrs 

22.05.2018 (up to 18:00 Hrs.) 

Sale of Tender Document 

23.05.2018 (after 11:00 Hrs.) 

N.B.: Tender document fee to be paid online only through tendering website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in. Bid Security 
to be paid either online through tendering website or in form of DD or Bank Guarantee in favour of "Senior 
Manager(F&A) , Bihar State Power Generation Company Limited, Patna" Payable at Patna and will be submitted 
to Chief Engineer (P&D) before the due date and time for submission of on line Bid. 

While participating in e-tendering process, the bidder shall have to get them registered to get user ID, Passwords 
and digital signature. This will enable them to access the Website: www.eproc.bihar.gov.in only. 
Further, BSPGCL reserves the right to amend/ cancel the tender notice without assigning any reasons whatsoever 
and without any liability. 
Date of opening of price part: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation. The Tender documents are available 
at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in. ~t' Chief Engineer (P ) 

e-tendering introduced in BSPGCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. 
For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and e-Procurement Help Desk First Floor, M/22, Bank Of India 
Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2c;23006, Mob: 7,:;42028164. 

For complains regarding corruption Vigilance Help Line No.- 9431821485, 0612-2504969 


